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35231 GARAGE 144 04/25/2017

15773 REMODEL 55 07/13/1999

2024HX Base Yr

7849 S US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 3,025 104.0250 116.51 352,443 1953 1953 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1813

BAS 1,813 100 1,813 137,301

FOP 156 30 47 3,559

FOP 252 30 76 5,756

FSP 317 40 127 9,618

UCP 361 20 72 5,453

UDG 1,550 55 852 64,524

UST 84 45 38 2,878

4,533 3,025 229,088

BAS= W46 FSP= N14 W18 S11 E1S7 E17 N4$ S4 W17 UST= N7 W12S7
E12$ W12 S13 UCP= W19S19E19 N19$ S5 FOP= S13 E12N13W12$ E12
S13 E18 N12 E45 N23$ PTR= N30 FOP= N12 UDG= N62 W25 S62 E25$
W21 S12 E21$ S30$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 18 20 360.00 UT 0.75 0.75 100 0 0 3 100 270

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 500

5 0210 GARAGE U 0 100 23 27 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 2,500

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 17 24 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 1,000

7 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,000

7,670

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.09 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 14,715

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 0.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 297

3 0000 C VAC RES 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.50 AC 1.00 1.00 0.90 15,000.00 13,500.00 20,250


